
Hoja1

Página 1

DX10

DX11

Dx.Completed

PassMark

Consumo W

Temperatura C

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000

HD770

HD6850

HD7970

RX480

GTX550Ti

GTX980



Hoja1

Página 2

DX10

DX11

Dx.Completed

PassMark

Consumo W

Temperatura C

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000

HD770

HD6850

HD7970

RX480

GTX550Ti

GTX980


	Hoja1

